BOSTON AND DISTRICT ATHLETIC CLUB
TURNBULLS TOMMY CLAY DEVELOPMENT SERIES MEETING TWO

On Friday April 17t 2020 at 6.30pm

At the Tommy Clay Track, The Princess Royal Sports Arena. Boston. PE21 7PB

Under UKA RULES

Licence: OUT 20/233

ALL THROWS WILL BE THREE CONSECUTIVE ATTEMPTS

TRACK EVENTS

TIME EVENT

6.30pm 50m
75m
100m
200m

200m
200m
600m
800m
800m
800m
800m
3000m

300mH
400mH
400mH
80m
150m
200m

BEST MARKED AND MEASURED

FIELD EVENTS

AGE GROUPS EVENT
U9 Boys & Girls Hammer
U1l Boys & Girls

U13 Boys & Girls

U15 Boys & Girls  High Jump

Ul7 Men & Women
U20/Sen Men & Women
U1l Boys & Girls

U13 Boys & Girls

U15 Boys & Girls

Ul7TM&W Ball Throw
u20/Sen M & W
Ul7TM &W STJ
u20/Sen M & W
STJ
Whizzer
ul7w
U20/Sen Women

U17/U20/Sen. Men
U9 Boys & Girls
U1l Boys & Girls
U13 Boys & Girls

AGE GROUPS
U15 Boys & Girls
Ul7 Men & Wom
Sen/U20 M & W
13 Boys & Girls
U15 Boys & Girls
Ul7 Men & Wom
Sen/U20 M & W

U1l Boys & Girls
U9 Boys & Girls

U1l Boys & Girls
U/9 Boys & Girls

ENTRY FEE IS £5.00 PER COMPETITOR. ALL ENTRIES ARE TAKEN ON
THE NIGHT. Complete the slip below and hand in at registration for your

number.

Enquiries to nanette@parnott.force9.co.uk OR Tel: 01754 820623

No. Name

Club or
School

Age Grp.
Birth

Date of

School
Year



mailto:nanette@parnott.force9.co.uk

