BOSTON AND DISTRICT ATHLETIC CLUB TURNBULLS TOMMY CLAY DEVELOPMENT SERIES MEETING TWO On Friday April 17th 2020 at 6.30pm

At the Tommy Clay Track, The Princess Royal Sports Arena. Boston. PE21 7PB Under UKA RULES Licence: OUT 20/233

ALL THROWS WILL BE THREE CONSECUTIVE ATTEMPTS BEST MARKED AND MEASURED

TRACK EVENTS			FIELD EVENTS		
TIME	EVENT	AGE GROUPS	EVENT	AGE GROUPS	
6.30pm	50m	U9 Boys & Girls	Hammer	U15 Boys & Girls	
	75m	U11 Boys & Girls		U17 Men & Wom	
	100m	U13 Boys & Girls		Sen/U2O M & W	
	200m	U15 Boys & Girls	High Jump	13 Boys & Girls	
		-		U15 Boys & Girls	
	200m	U17 Men & Women	1	U17 Men & Wom	
	200m	U20/Sen Men & Women		Sen/U20 M & W	
	600m	U11 Boys & Girls			
	800m	U13 Boys & Girls			
	800m	U15 Boys & Girls			
	800m	U17 M & W	Ball Throw	U11 Boys & Girls	
	800m	U20/Sen M & W			
	3000m	U17 M & W	STJ	U9 Boys & Girls	
		U20/Sen M & W			
			STJ	U11 Boys & Girls	
			Whizzer	U/9 Boys & Girls	
	300mH	U17 W			
	400mH	U20/Sen Women			
	400mH	U17/U20/Sen. Men			
	80m	U9 Boys & Girls			
	150m	U11 Boys & Girls			
	200m	U13 Boys & Girls			

ENTRY FEE IS £5.00 PER COMPETITOR. ALL ENTRIES ARE TAKEN ON THE NIGHT. Complete the slip below and hand in at registration for your number.

Enquiries to nanette@parnott.force9.co.uk OR Tel: 01754 820623

Name	Club or School	Age Grp.	Date of Birth	School Year
	Name			ĕ 1